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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 05/6/23 Antianginal drugs Dr.Giradkar 

2 Tuesday 06/6/23 Cough, URTI Dr.Laxmikant 

3 Wednesday 07/6/23 Shock & Antiarryhthmics Dr.Monika 

4 Monday 12/6/23 CCF I Dr.Katole 

5 Tuesday 13/6/23 Skeletal muscle relaxant 2 Dr.Sinha 

6 Wednesday 14/6/23 CCF II Dr.Katole 

7 Monday 19/6/23 Blood Dr.Sinha 

8 Tuesday 20/6/23 Diuretics Dr.Katole 

9 Wednesday 21/6/23 HTN I Dr.Katole 

10 Monday 26/6/23 HTN II Dr.Katole 

11 Tuesday 27/6/23 Haematinics I Dr.Monika 

12 Wednesday 28/6/23 Haematinics II Dr.Monika 


